
Planned Held Planned Held % % % %

1 Bishnupur 24 16 4240 3980 1

2 Chandel 5 5 2333 2313 2

3 Churachandpur 5 5 3669 3659 3

4 Imphal East 18 18 7140 7129 4

5 Imphal West 17 17 8830 8829 5

6 Jiribam 2 2 1523 1512 6

7 Kakching 21 12 3259 2468 7

8 Kamjong 1146 909 8

9 Kangpokpi 7 6 2872 2519 9

10 Noney 8 4 2262 1812 10

11 Pherzawl 13 8 1495 1145 11

12 Senapati 8 8 3432 3369 12

13 Tamenglong 8 8 2768 2761 13

14 Tengnoupal 6 6 2216 2216 14

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_28-03-

2022_07.30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(28th  March, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 28th 

March, 2022)
Target 

Sl. no.
2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

District wise Covid-19 (Covishield + Sputnik) Vaccination 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 28-03-2022_07:30 pm)

Target

District wise COVAXIN vaccination 

of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 28-03-2022_07:30 pm)

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage
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66.64
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Kamjong

73.74
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75.93

77.57
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78.16

38.08

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

District

59.88

59.50

53.60

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement

4426
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8665
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152

3038
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8391
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10231

1

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

0

2355
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0

0

0

36.60 1637

0
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District wise CORBEVAX vaccination 

of 12 to 14 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-03-2022 to 28-03-2022_07:30 pm)

Target

345

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement Achievement

17

3224

1149

418

6

221

37

46

61

409

20

0

14 Tengnoupal 6 6 2216 2216 14

15 Thoubal 24 24 5517 5406 15

16 Ukhrul 10 7 2521 2474 16

176 146 55223 52501 51.77 23.02 5.30 0.00
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Precautio
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1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 1 5 0 3 43 41 0 21 213 24 64 3 11 2 9 1 91 301 49 441 2569 2327 899 4620 4665 3316 345 0 8391 4426 81960 59861 33175 27620 22478 18688 39 153538 117587 4254 275379

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 5 7 0 12 1159 1081 475 4019 4070 3813 17 0 1472 299 16887 12051 5953 4522 3662 2760 62 33169 24783 4350 62302

3 Churachandpur 0 1 5 0 2 38 152 0 1 2 22 109 1 43 5 41 1 181 198 44 423 3249 2938 1032 10686 10226 4804 3224 0 10231 4458 66930 54201 21709 18690 13603 11896 78 129632 102409 5914 237955

4 Imphal East 0 0 14 0 4 15 207 0 122 297 46 117 4 36 2 13 5 381 467 34 882 9126 8822 3185 19024 19158 9647 1149 0 18005 8665 152028 111542 68489 57465 38706 32552 352 306527 238204 13184 557915

5 Imphal West 0 0 4 0 0 13 108 0 59 134 58 92 2 24 3 11 6 230 261 23 514 13435 11998 4122 32746 28481 11976 418 0 21797 9861 170163 134631 79950 69100 47391 41205 368 365900 295276 16466 677642

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 15 0 23 492 433 37 2129 1902 1554 6 0 860 152 17859 14160 6159 5456 2772 2568 2 30277 24671 1593 56541

7 Kakching 0 0 2 0 0 0 45 0 18 17 14 18 0 4 0 3 0 77 42 2 121 986 835 440 3497 3065 1855 221 0 5890 3038 51974 39960 22492 19781 14712 13388 38 99772 80067 2333 182172

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 541 539 47 977 839 206 37 0 345 185 8366 5450 2421 1867 1721 1298 1 14408 10178 254 24840

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 18 4 21 14 1 5 0 4 0 46 27 4 77 1552 1294 171 2444 2284 1147 46 0 5186 2355 32043 20911 9803 6835 5181 3652 37 56255 37331 1355 94941

10 Noney 0 0 0 1 1 16 0 0 20 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 15 16 60 674 584 225 2205 1872 1813 61 0 1096 515 12123 8627 3388 2868 2203 1776 5 21750 16242 2043 40035

11 Pherzawl 0 0 1 0 0 2 10 0 8 12 12 26 0 6 3 4 1 33 48 4 85 610 585 192 359 413 107 409 0 1147 545 8066 7700 2975 2935 2205 2144 81 15771 14322 380 30473

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 4 15 19 1 3 0 2 0 21 29 0 50 995 968 70 2924 2778 1830 20 0 1516 577 21971 16991 5653 4778 3235 2734 16 36314 28826 1916 67056

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 770 674 117 2287 2124 1677 0 0 1730 730 14930 10152 4378 3479 2647 2076 22 26742 19235 1816 47793

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 8 7 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 11 10 6 27 870 731 214 3100 2873 2107 1 0 1637 238 17388 11830 5400 4203 2744 2016 23 31140 21891 2344 55375

15 Thoubal 0 0 3 0 1 9 15 0 73 89 41 67 2 9 3 8 3 134 174 15 323 3166 3018 811 8022 7686 3932 390 0 9428 3646 90271 61916 35415 29263 20715 17483 62 167407 123012 4805 295224

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 41 13 10 2 8 0 0 60 17 0 77 1162 1174 252 3169 3547 2182 16 0 1350 366 26962 13199 8672 4559 6196 3238 37 47527 26083 2471 76081

9428

Total 1439688 61.50 1180117 50.41 174000

111749 46161 26083Ukhrul

2341000

41.31 23.34

253581 157589 123012

59806 29502 21891Tengnoupal

Thoubal

49.33

62.15

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 15 

to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(28th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 28th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Achievement of 

12 to 14 years

Achievement of 12 

to 14 years

1

390

16

6360

1350

Total 90081

238

3646

366

40056

36.60

48.51

1637 0

0

0

0120000

0 2 34 1 12 157 585 0 362 810 309 546 24 145 27 96 17 1308 1611 208 3127 41356 38001 12289 102208 95983 51966 6360 0 90081 40056 789921 583182 316032 263421 190171 159474 1223 1536129 1180117 65478 2781724Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 28th March, 2022_07.30 pm


